

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 990686 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Placed On File

File created: 7/29/1999 In control: ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT

COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 3/21/2000

Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing a one time funding award of \$50,000 for the "211 Emergency Services"

Information Line with Community Development Block Grant funds. (Community Block Grant

Administration)

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: COMMUNITY BLOCK GRANT ADMINISTRATION, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT,

HEALTH CARE, WISCONSIN BELL

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result | Tally |
|-----------|------|---|---------------------------------|--------|-------|
| 7/29/1999 | 0 | COMMON COUNCIL | ASSIGNED TO | | |
| 3/6/2000 | 0 | ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE | HEARING NOTICES SENT | | |
| 3/14/2000 | 0 | ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE | RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE | Pass | 4:0 |
| 3/21/2000 | 0 | COMMON COUNCIL | PLACED ON FILE | Pass | 17:0 |

ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Resolution authorizing a one time funding award of \$50,000 for the "211 Emergency Services" Information Line with Community Development Block Grant funds. (Community Block Grant Administration)

99-2111-T 07/20/99